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Cydney Collins1 241
Central Illinois

58.600_._
0.00029.000 _._

29.600
29.000#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Amelia Gasper2 242
Central Illinois

57.700_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.000
28.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Emalea Hicks3 664
MGA

56.200_._
0.00027.100 _._

29.100
27.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Kyrsten Dragoslavic4T 320
Eagles Gymnastics

55.600_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.300
27.300#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Brinley Hall5T 930
Texas Twisters

55.600_._
0.00027.000 _._

28.600
27.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Kimora Morales6 661
MG Flyers

55.500_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.400
27.100#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Kayla Green7 321
Eagles Gymnastics

55.300_._
0.00026.500 _._

28.800
26.500#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Caroline Basu8 464
Gymnast Factory

55.000_._
0.00026.700 _._

28.300
26.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Isabella Adams9 693
Midwest Gym

54.800_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.600
27.200#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Marissa Reeves10T 988
Trevino's

54.700_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.600
27.100#2:

0.00027.600#1:

McKenna Lindsay11T 457
Gymnast Factory

54.700_._
0.00026.600 _._

28.100
26.600#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Danae Dawson12T 374
Extreme T&T

54.300_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.200
27.100#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Alissa Biscardi13T 431
Gym-Kat Sports

54.300_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.700
26.600#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Evie Westmoreland14T 989
Trevino's

54.100_._
0.00027.600 _._

26.500
27.600#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Madelyn Epstein15T 721
Motion Gym

54.100_._
0.00025.700 _._

28.400
25.700#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Chloee Hunt16T 125
Acrospirits

54.000_._
0.00026.500 _._

27.500
26.500#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Addison Proa17T 505
Horizon

54.000_._
0.00025.600 _._

28.400
25.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Kaelyn Reynolds18T 375
Extreme T&T

53.800_._
0.00026.400 _._

27.400
26.400#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Katelyn Mcghee19T 1080
Xtreme Elite

53.800_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.900
25.900#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Saylor Seratt20 278
Clovis Gym

53.600_._
0.00026.700 _._

26.900
26.700#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Maylee Frazier21 152
Air Extreme

53.500_._
0.00026.000 _._

27.500
26.000#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Izzy Galindo22T 663
MGA

53.200_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.300
25.900#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Angelina Garza23T 440
Gymagic

53.200_._
0.00025.300 _._

27.900
25.300#2:

0.00027.900#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 Level 5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Tumbling
Jul 17-19, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 7/17/2015 5:08:10 PM

F / 5 / 8U
Session: 2B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

McKenzie Sanders24 525
Impact

53.100_._
0.00025.600 _._

27.500
25.600#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Sofia Kundivich25 133
Acrotex

53.000_._
0.00025.000 _._

28.000
25.000#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Anna Grace Blassingame26 102
3TI

52.900_._
0.00025.700 _._

27.200
25.700#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Mary Howalt27 277
Clovis Gym

52.800_._
0.00026.300 _._

26.500
26.300#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Tatum Teague28 564
Jumpin Gym

52.500_._
0.00025.800 _._

26.700
25.800#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Jenna Byrnes29 662
MGA

52.400_._
0.00025.600 _._

26.800
25.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Mia Perez30 690
Midwest Gym

52.300_._
0.00024.500 _._

27.800
24.500#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Storee St Ama31 802
SEAL

52.200_._
0.00025.200 _._

27.000
25.200#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Baylee Fillingim32 1018
Upsidedowners

52.000_._
0.00024.800 _._

27.200
24.800#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Caitlin Hull33 150
Air Extreme

51.900_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.600
25.300#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Caylee Morris34 186
All American Gym

51.800_._
0.00024.700 _._

27.100
24.700#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Reagan Jacks35 884
Taylor

51.200_._
0.00023.800 _._

27.400
23.800#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Kasey Harper36 567
K&L Tumbletown

51.000_._
0.00025.100 _._

25.900
25.100#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Kayle Upham37 1019
Upsidedowners

50.600_._
0.00023.900 _._

26.700
23.900#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Lexi Suastegui38 1032
USA Dynamites

50.400_._
0.00024.900 _._

25.500
24.900#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Makenna Woods39 715
Monticell Gymnastics

50.300_._
0.00023.500 _._

26.800
23.500#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Addie Hashagen40 709
Miss Maria's

50.000_._
0.00024.000 _._

26.000
24.000#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Kate Wood41 1041
Wasatch

49.200_._
0.00022.800 _._

26.400
22.800#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Jordan Walchuk42 605
KMC

40.200_._
0.00014.400 _._

25.800
14.400#2:

0.00025.800#1:
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Michael Kennedy1 705
Midwest Gym

55.900_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.300
27.600#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Asher Siebenmann2 287
Corinth

54.800_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.700
27.100#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Will Horenziak3 781
Queen City

54.600_._
0.00026.800 _._

27.800
26.800#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Cade Cina4 987
T&T Express

54.200_._
0.00027.500 _._

26.700
27.500#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Nico Turner5 456
Gymagic

53.200_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.300
25.900#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Jayton Wesley6 931
Texas Twisters

51.300_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.200
25.100#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Eric Rosette7 687
MGA

51.100_._
0.00024.500 _._

26.600
24.500#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Micah Terrill8 1071
WINKINDS

50.900_._
0.00023.400 _._

27.500
23.400#2:

0.00027.500#1:
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Avery Jones1 309
Dulles

56.100_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.700
27.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Briana Brown2 984
T&T Express

55.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.700
27.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Brielle Epstein3 722
Motion Gym

54.800_._
0.00026.700 _._

28.100
26.700#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Olivia Stecky4* 724
Motion Gym

54.500_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.500
27.000#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Sydney Snell5* 1022
Upsidedowners

54.500_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.500
27.000#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Hannah Creswell6T 613
Legacy Elite

54.500_._
0.00026.300 _._

28.200
26.300#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Karlie Bowman7 629
Legacy T&T

54.300_._
0.00026.800 _._

27.500
26.800#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Pheona Warden8 538
J&J Tumbling

53.500_._
0.00025.600 _._

27.900
25.600#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Reagan Jones9 1014
Up Side Down Tumbler

53.400_._
0.00025.500 _._

27.900
25.500#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Georgia Cappas10T 694
Midwest Gym

53.300_._
0.00026.100 _._

27.200
26.100#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Catherine Cupples11T 818
Showcase

53.300_._
0.00025.100 _._

28.200
25.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Addington Bowling12* 836
SOCO

52.900_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.100
25.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Marissa Oubre13* 446
Gymagic

52.900_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.100
25.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Alexa Brockett14T 891
Team Apex

52.600_._
0.00025.500 _._

27.100
25.500#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Ava Gustin15T 762
Parsons T&T

52.600_._
0.00025.200 _._

27.400
25.200#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Reagan Gibbons16 842
Spokane

52.500_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.800
25.700#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Kaylen McCarthy17 730
N-Motion

52.300_._
0.00026.600 _._

25.700
26.600#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Francesca Radzicki18 723
Motion Gym

52.200_._
0.00025.100 _._

27.100
25.100#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Reilly Hille19 1042
Wasatch

52.100_._
0.00026.100 _._

26.000
26.100#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Elizabeta Rodriguez20T 654
MG Flyers

52.000_._
0.00025.500 _._

26.500
25.500#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Alyssa Barrera21T 1021
Upsidedowners

52.000_._
0.00025.400 _._

26.600
25.400#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Polona Kalan22T 196
Amplify

52.000_._
0.00025.200 _._

26.800
25.200#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Abbey Dugan23T 885
Taylor

51.900_._
0.00026.300 _._

25.600
26.300#2:

0.00025.600#1:
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Bob Purcell24T 582
Kelly's Gym

51.900_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.800
25.100#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Addison Southard25 153
Air Extreme

51.600_._
0.00025.200 _._

26.400
25.200#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Madelyn Schroeder26 322
Eagles Gymnastics

51.300_._
0.00024.800 _._

26.500
24.800#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Abbey Rose Bermejo27 267
Chicago Park

51.100_._
0.00025.200 _._

25.900
25.200#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Natalie Spangher28 1059
West Texas T-N-T

50.200_._
0.00022.600 _._

27.600
22.600#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Alexis Lill29 442
Gymagic

50.000_._
0.00024.000 _._

26.000
24.000#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Railey Henry30 581
Kelly's Gym

49.600_._
0.00024.000 _._

25.600
24.000#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Layla Gaitan31 568
K&L Tumbletown

48.600_._
0.00021.500 _._

27.100
21.500#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Izzy Peters32 1081
Xtreme Elite

0.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

0.000
0.000#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Gabriella Bayler1 244
Central Illinois

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Melody Ghods2 299
Dulles

56.400_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.500
27.900#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Lillian Smith3T 325
Eagles Gymnastics

55.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.700
27.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Gianna Bianchini4T 1072
World Elite

55.600_._
0.00026.900 _._

28.700
26.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Tarian Sedam5 414
Geist

54.800_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.900
26.900#2:

0.00027.900#1:

D'myia Cox6T 835
Skywalkers

54.400_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.800
26.600#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Shelby Cannon7T 324
Eagles Gymnastics

54.400_._
0.00026.500 _._

27.900
26.500#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Lily Heykoop8 409
G-Force

54.100_._
0.00025.900 _._

28.200
25.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Alyssa Knapp9T 871
T3

53.900_._
0.00026.800 _._

27.100
26.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Madison Aucutt10T 279
Clovis Gym

53.900_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.600
26.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Jenna Gallaway11T 1073
World Elite

53.900_._
0.00026.200 _._

27.700
26.200#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Lexie Renz12 136
Acrotex

53.800_._
0.00025.800 _._

28.000
25.800#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Emily Patel13 386
Faith Flip

53.600_._
0.00026.400 _._

27.200
26.400#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Jillian Holland14T 644
Maverick All Star

53.200_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.300
25.900#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Ava Garner15T 432
Gym-Kat Sports

53.200_._
0.00025.500 _._

27.700
25.500#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Macy Mogas16 460
Gymnast Factory

52.800_._
0.00025.400 _._

27.400
25.400#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Reagan McDaniel17T 990
Trevino's

52.700_._
0.00026.500 _._

26.200
26.500#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Grace McMahan18T 933
The Flip Shop

52.700_._
0.00025.900 _._

26.800
25.900#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Sara Mendelson19T 1009
United Gymnastix

52.400_._
0.00025.800 _._

26.600
25.800#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Katelin Somers20T 616
Legacy Elite

52.400_._
0.00025.500 _._

26.900
25.500#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Elena Charia21T 222
Buckeye

51.800_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.700
25.100#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Molly Ryan22T 254
Champions Westlake

51.800_._
0.00024.600 _._

27.200
24.600#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Lexi Gonzalez23 154
Air Extreme

51.700_._
0.00024.800 _._

26.900
24.800#2:

0.00026.900#1:
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Sophia Roberts24T 163
Airborne Academy

51.600_._
0.00025.200 _._

26.400
25.200#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Emma Johnson25T 537
Integrity

51.600_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.900
24.700#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Sophia Balmer26 569
K&L Tumbletown

51.200_._
0.00024.300 _._

26.900
24.300#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Amber McMillan27 135
Acrotex

51.100_._
0.00024.800 _._

26.300
24.800#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Paris Sullivan28 625
Legacy Elite

50.700_._
0.00024.200 _._

26.500
24.200#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Zoe Kroencke29 459
Gymnast Factory

50.600_._
0.00024.400 _._

26.200
24.400#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Cooper Wallace30 130
Acrospirits

50.400_._
0.00023.600 _._

26.800
23.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Alexa Mesanza31 367
Everest

49.400_._
0.00023.400 _._

26.000
23.400#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Dylan Moore32T 585
Kelly's Gym

47.400_._
0.00023.300 _._

24.100
23.300#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Adeline Carlyle33T 280
Clovis Gym

47.400_._
0.00021.300 _._

26.100
21.300#2:

0.00026.100#1:
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Kiron Rodgers1 704
Midwest Gym

56.800_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.400
28.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Matthew Dayle2 1055
Wendy Hilliard Gym

54.900_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.700
27.200#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Jusin Dolezal3 237
Central Coast

54.400_._
0.00026.400 _._

28.000
26.400#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Caden Barley4 310
Dulles

53.800_._
0.00026.700 _._

27.100
26.700#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Zach Schoenbrun5 411
G-Force

53.200_._
0.00027.100 _._

26.100
27.100#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Aidan Kern6 1008
Ultimate Air

53.000_._
0.00026.300 _._

26.700
26.300#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Brayden Clark7T 829
Silver Stars

52.900_._
0.00026.800 _._

26.100
26.800#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Jackson Keller8T 840
Southlake

52.900_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.000
25.900#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Connor Langsford9T 425
Geist

52.900_._
0.00025.300 _._

27.600
25.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Zachary Halter10 149
Action Athletics

52.800_._
0.00025.900 _._

26.900
25.900#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Pablo Davalos11 862
Starz

52.400_._
0.00025.000 _._

27.400
25.000#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Zack Compton12 1093
Dynamite Gym Ctr

51.700_._
0.00024.400 _._

27.300
24.400#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Asher Caliente13 684
MGA

51.500_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.400
25.100#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Jonah Vittitow14 959
Top Flight

50.200_._
0.00024.100 _._

26.100
24.100#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Dylan Stringer15 472
Gymnast Factory

49.100_._
0.00023.900 _._

25.200
23.900#2:

0.00025.200#1:
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Cristina Elliott1 400
Fusion

55.200_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.100
27.100#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Nessa Innocenti2 784
Rising Stars

54.800_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.600
27.200#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Valarie Pieruccini3 271
Chicago Park

54.600_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.700
26.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Caroline Vincent4 898
Team Apex

54.100_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.500
26.600#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Jasmine Sikes5 935
The Flip Shop

54.000_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.100
26.900#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Coral Pierson6 224
Buckeye

53.800_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.500
26.300#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Chloe Harner7 200
Amplify

53.700_._
0.00026.700 _._

27.000
26.700#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Kylee Higens8 1065
WINKINDS

53.600_._
0.00026.900 _._

26.700
26.900#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Lindsey Rago9 401
Fusion

53.500_._
0.00026.200 _._

27.300
26.200#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Kristen Chipman10 165
Airborne Academy

53.400_._
0.00026.200 _._

27.200
26.200#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Sara Beck11T 1011
Up Side Down Tumbler

52.900_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.100
25.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Constance Chomout12T 578
K&L Tumbletown

52.900_._
0.00025.400 _._

27.500
25.400#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Abbey Sisco13T 155
Air Extreme

52.500_._
0.00026.100 _._

26.400
26.100#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Lilli Pascoe14T 296
Devilray

52.500_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.800
25.700#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Elyssa Sorrels15T 106
3TI

52.400_._
0.00026.000 _._

26.400
26.000#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Maggie Elder16T 676
MGA

52.400_._
0.00025.600 _._

26.800
25.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Laila Brewer17T 809
Seattle Gymnastics

52.400_._
0.00025.500 _._

26.900
25.500#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Lynsey Brown18T 448
Gymagic

52.400_._
0.00025.200 _._

27.200
25.200#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Sara Dover19T 999
Twist & Shout

52.200_._
0.00025.000 _._

27.200
25.000#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Lilly Hamilton20T 522
Impact

52.200_._
0.00024.800 _._

27.400
24.800#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Nia Zurita21T 445
Gymagic

52.100_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.400
25.700#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Chloe Davis22T 512
ICE Xtreme

52.100_._
0.00025.400 _._

26.700
25.400#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Sarah Fila23T 406
G-Force

52.100_._
0.00025.100 _._

27.000
25.100#2:

0.00027.000#1:
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Laney Mull24 554
Jill's Gymnastics

52.000_._
0.00025.500 _._

26.500
25.500#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Tristan Knox25 549
Jill's Gymnastics

51.900_._
0.00025.200 _._

26.700
25.200#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Brooke Black26 331
Eagles Gymnastics

51.700_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.000
25.700#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Ariel Lacher27 657
MG Flyers

51.600_._
0.00024.500 _._

27.100
24.500#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Katie Chipman28T 164
Airborne Academy

51.500_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.200
25.300#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Abigail Langsford29T 417
Geist

51.500_._
0.00024.900 _._

26.600
24.900#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Payton Cox30 638
Manning Elite Gym

51.400_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.100
25.300#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Jessica Flaming31T 656
MG Flyers

51.200_._
0.00024.900 _._

26.300
24.900#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Ava Allen32T 1088
Hand 2 Hand

51.200_._
0.00024.500 _._

26.700
24.500#2:

0.00026.700#1:

KC Kelley33T 716
Monticell Gymnastics

51.200_._
0.00024.400 _._

26.800
24.400#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Danielle Eckert34 726
Motion Gym

51.100_._
0.00024.300 _._

26.800
24.300#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Lyndee Jo Stamps35 1026
Upsidedowners

51.000_._
0.00024.500 _._

26.500
24.500#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Presley Grizzell36T 434
Gym-Kat Sports

50.800_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.100
24.700#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Gretchen Lemmert37T 480
Hand 2 Hand

50.800_._
0.00024.600 _._

26.200
24.600#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Sophie Crocker38 257
Champions Westlake

50.700_._
0.00025.100 _._

25.600
25.100#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Lillie Sullivan39 711
Miss Maria's

50.500_._
0.00023.300 _._

27.200
23.300#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Cambree Harrison40T 586
Kelly's Gym

50.300_._
0.00024.700 _._

25.600
24.700#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Sarah Hurley41T 729
N-Motion

50.300_._
0.00024.100 _._

26.200
24.100#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Abigail Konicki42 484
HGA

49.600_._
0.00023.700 _._

25.900
23.700#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Mackenzye Syma43 677
MGA

49.400_._
0.00023.600 _._

25.800
23.600#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Bailey Brown44 752
Opelika T & T

49.200_._
0.00024.300 _._

24.900
24.300#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Madelyn Teague45 565
Jumpin Gym

40.4000.0
0.00016.400 _._

24.000
16.400#2:

0.00024.000#1:

Lauren Primm46 207
Aspire Gym Academy

39.800_._
0.00014.100 _._

25.700
14.100#2:

0.00025.700#1:
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Alaina Hurley1 812
Seattle Gymnastics

55.000_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.800
27.200#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Gracie Bell2T 893
Team Apex

54.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

27.600
27.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Jessie Farbisz3T 968
Top Flight GTC

54.900_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.800
27.100#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Amber Elam4 147
Acrotex

54.700_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.800
26.900#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Sarah Harrison5 894
Team Apex

53.900_._
0.00026.400 _._

27.500
26.400#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Mina Cardenas6 700
Midwest Gym

53.800_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.200
26.600#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Peighton Pentony7 392
Flip Over

53.700_._
0.00026.400 _._

27.300
26.400#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Neeva Baney8 396
Flip-Tops

53.000_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.100
25.900#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Caitlyn Moody9 803
SEAL

52.900_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.000
25.900#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Kennedy Jones10 284
Corinth

52.800_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.000
25.800#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Sidny Pederson11T 841
Spokane

52.700_._
0.00026.200 _._

26.500
26.200#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Sophie Duesman12T 286
Corinth

52.700_._
0.00026.000 _._

26.700
26.000#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Abby O'Gorman13T 660
MG Flyers

52.600_._
0.00025.800 _._

26.800
25.800#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Rachel Samet14T 476
Gym Etc

52.600_._
0.00025.500 _._

27.100
25.500#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Gabby Meyers15T 177
Alabama Starz

52.400_._
0.00025.600 _._

26.800
25.600#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Abigail DeDear16T 453
Gymagic

52.400_._
0.00024.800 _._

27.600
24.800#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Jenna Huffman17 914
Texas Tumblers

52.300_._
0.00025.400 _._

26.900
25.400#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Trinity Lawlis18T 870
T3

52.000_._
0.00025.400 _._

26.600
25.400#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Devyn Miller19T 907
Team OC

52.000_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.700
25.300#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Sarahann Adams20 623
Legacy Elite

51.800_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.500
25.300#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Rylie Huff21 198
Amplify

51.700_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.000
25.700#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Delany Stanley22T 713
Miss Maria's

51.600_._
0.00025.000 _._

26.600
25.000#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Briley Ortega23T 854
Starz

51.600_._
0.00024.600 _._

27.000
24.600#2:

0.00027.000#1:
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Isabelle Johnston24 199
Amplify

51.300_._
0.00024.600 _._

26.700
24.600#2:

0.00026.700#1:

McKenzie Cutler25 967
Top Flight GTC

51.100_._
0.00023.500 _._

27.600
23.500#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Grace Helmers26T 1067
WINKINDS

51.000_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.300
24.700#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Laine Hanson27T 943
The Palaestra

51.000_._
0.00024.600 _._

26.400
24.600#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Gracen Friess28 765
Parsons T&T

50.700_._
0.00024.100 _._

26.600
24.100#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Casey Conrardy29T 738
North Shore

50.600_._
0.00024.600 _._

26.000
24.600#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Katja Howard30T 1043
Wasatch

50.600_._
0.00024.300 _._

26.300
24.300#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Jaelyn Mitchell31 806
SEAL

50.400_._
0.00024.600 _._

25.800
24.600#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Paige Bristow32 864
SunDance

50.200_._
0.00023.900 _._

26.300
23.900#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Kaila Powers33 776
Queen City

47.100_._
0.00021.100 _._

26.000
21.100#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Allison Johnson34 178
Alabama Starz

41.000_._
0.00018.300 _._

22.700
18.300#2:

0.00022.700#1:
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Eli Dill1 874
T3

56.600_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.600
28.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Alex Redd2 1046
Wasatch

55.400_._
0.00027.200 _._

28.200
27.200#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Cletus Widger3 708
Midwest Gym

55.100_._
0.00026.900 _._

28.200
26.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Jack Leford4 960
Top Flight

54.400_._
0.00026.800 _._

27.600
26.800#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Cyrus Hannallah5 227
Buckeye

54.100_._
0.00026.500 _._

27.600
26.500#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Devon Gordon6 1079
Xcel Gym

53.600_._
0.00025.100 _._

28.500
25.100#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Ryan Diez7 876
TAG USA

53.500_._
0.00026.700 _._

26.800
26.700#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Julian Wright8 831
Silver Stars

53.400_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.500
25.900#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Elijah Adolphson9 1045
Wasatch

53.100_._
0.00026.200 _._

26.900
26.200#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Evan Borneman10* 518
ICE Xtreme

52.900_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.100
25.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Jayden Slater11* 194
American Gym Acad

52.900_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.100
25.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Emmett Peters12T 261
Champions Westlake

52.900_._
0.00025.700 _._

27.200
25.700#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Teig Sheppard13T 1016
Up Side Down Tumbler

52.500_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.800
25.700#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Alexander Noble14T 260
Champions Westlake

52.500_._
0.00024.800 _._

27.700
24.800#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Nicholas Litvintsev15 516
ICE Xtreme

52.200_._
0.00025.800 _._

26.400
25.800#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Connor Curran16 782
Queen City

52.100_._
0.00025.000 _._

27.100
25.000#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Kaysn Hawkes17 1015
Up Side Down Tumbler

52.000_._
0.00025.000 _._

27.000
25.000#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Jack Eckelman18 737
Naples

51.100_._
0.00024.800 _._

26.300
24.800#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Aidan Flinniken19 848
Stars

50.800_._
0.00025.000 _._

25.800
25.000#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Ryan Smith20 867
SunDance

50.100_._
0.00024.000 _._

26.100
24.000#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Cary Wood21 880
Tarkington

49.600_._
0.00025.500 _._

24.100
25.500#2:

0.00024.100#1:
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Anna Sousa1 650
Metroplex Gym

56.900_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.500
28.400#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Jessica Leszczak2T 739
North Shore

54.600_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.700
26.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Taylor Winfrey3T 895
Team Apex

54.600_._
0.00026.700 _._

27.900
26.700#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Cassidy Wenger4 825
Silver Stars

54.400_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.800
26.600#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Jesse McCaslin5 231
Carpenter Center

53.800_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.500
26.300#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Courtney Link6 1012
Up Side Down Tumbler

53.700_._
0.00026.500 _._

27.200
26.500#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Riley Heslin7 745
Omni Athletics

53.500_._
0.00026.200 _._

27.300
26.200#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Rediet Esler8 778
Queen City

53.100_._
0.00025.800 _._

27.300
25.800#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Macie Bledzki9 379
Fairland

53.000_._
0.00025.200 _._

27.800
25.200#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Lizzie Nance10 1035
USA Dynamites

52.800_._
0.00025.500 _._

27.300
25.500#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Danielle Birkett11 604
KMC

52.600_._
0.00025.700 _._

26.900
25.700#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Katie Thompson12 911
Tenacious T&T

52.500_._
0.00025.400 _._

27.100
25.400#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Kaelin Hoffman13 138
Acrotex

52.400_._
0.00025.200 _._

27.200
25.200#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Kylie Brink14T 230
Carpenter Center

52.300_._
0.00025.500 _._

26.800
25.500#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Xenia Longoria15T 1085
Carpenter Center

52.300_._
0.00025.100 _._

27.200
25.100#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Stephanie Reith16T 428
GOSA T&T

52.300_._
0.00025.000 _._

27.300
25.000#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Scarlet Astley17 139
Acrotex

51.900_._
0.00024.700 _._

27.200
24.700#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Emma Beschta18 807
Seattle Gymnastics

51.700_._
0.00025.100 _._

26.600
25.100#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Dina Ross19 599
Kinetic Gymnastics

51.600_._
0.00024.800 _._

26.800
24.800#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Sophia Donovan20T 823
Silver Stars

51.500_._
0.00025.500 _._

26.000
25.500#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Tori Thomas21T 969
Top Flight GTC

51.500_._
0.00025.000 _._

26.500
25.000#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Taylor Thomas22T 978
Top Flight GTC

51.500_._
0.00024.900 _._

26.600
24.900#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Jenna Kass23T 797
Santa Barbara

51.500_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.800
24.700#2:

0.00026.800#1:
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Dylann Cowan24 210
Aspire Gym Academy

51.100_._
0.00025.000 _._

26.100
25.000#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Alex Crowley25 753
Opelika T & T

50.800_._
0.00024.100 _._

26.700
24.100#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Leah Dillon26 751
Omni Athletics

50.700_._
0.00024.100 _._

26.600
24.100#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Redding Jordyn27 1038
Volonte

50.300_._
0.00023.700 _._

26.600
23.700#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Imara Setel28 816
Seattle Gymnastics

50.200_._
0.00023.600 _._

26.600
23.600#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Jayda Catano29 889
Taylor

50.000_._
0.00023.800 _._

26.200
23.800#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Taylor Bennett30 733
Naples

49.800_._
0.00023.500 _._

26.300
23.500#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Alyssa O'Brien31 1025
Upsidedowners

48.900_._
0.00023.400 _._

25.500
23.400#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Meredith Garcia32 424
Geist

48.200_._
0.00020.900 _._

27.300
20.900#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Erin Cooks33 743
Omni Athletics

45.500_._
0.00018.700 _._

26.800
18.700#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Rhiann Joyner34 301
Dulles

42.700_._
0.00016.300 _._

26.400
16.300#2:

0.00026.400#1:
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Jacob Freedman1 427
Geist

55.100_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.000
27.100#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Matt Whitmer2 221
Bounce California

53.600_._
0.00025.900 _._

27.700
25.900#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Gardner Lawrence3 955
The Palaestra

51.900_._
0.00024.800 _._

27.100
24.800#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Colby Tritschler4 1007
Ultimate Air

51.800_._
0.00025.500 _._

26.300
25.500#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Quinn Maguire5 1069
WINKINDS

51.500_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.200
25.300#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Devin Wilkinson6 1070
WINKINDS

51.400_._
0.00025.200 _._

26.200
25.200#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Matthew Reali7 801
Santa Barbara

50.600_._
0.00024.600 _._

26.000
24.600#2:

0.00026.000#1:
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Adelaide Elliott-Joy1 824
Silver Stars

54.700_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.600
27.100#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Angelina Zhou2 302
Dulles

54.500_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.300
27.200#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Samantha Bennefield3 731
N'Flight @ Kidsport

53.900_._
0.00026.500 _._

27.400
26.500#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Courtney Weyker4 740
North Shore

53.800_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.500
26.300#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Lauren Newell5 422
Geist

53.600_._
0.00026.100 _._

27.500
26.100#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Natalia McCallister6 421
Geist

52.100_._
0.00025.100 _._

27.000
25.100#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Catherine Bennion7 813
Seattle Gymnastics

51.900_._
0.00025.000 _._

26.900
25.000#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Katie McShane8 817
Seattle Gymnastics

51.800_._
0.00024.900 _._

26.900
24.900#2:

0.00026.900#1:
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2015 Level 5-7 National Championships
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M / 5 / 15+
Session: 3A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Travis Allen1 906
Team Apex

55.100_._
0.00027.800 _._

27.300
27.800#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Desmond Christman2 119
Academy West

50.300_._
0.00024.200 _._

26.100
24.200#2:

0.00026.100#1:
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